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2014 BOARD MEETING DATES - REVISION 
 

Place/Time 
1902 Howard Road, Madera, California 93637 

Closed Sessions: Conference Room, 5:30 pm 
Public Sessions: MUSD Board Room, 7:00 pm 

 
Regular Meetings        

 Tuesday, January 14, 2014 
 Tuesday, January 28, 2014   
 Tuesday, February 11, 2014    
 Tuesday, February 25, 2014    
 Tuesday, March 11,2014 
 Tuesday, March 25, 2014 
 Tuesday, April 8, 2014 
 Tuesday, April 29, 2014 
 Tuesday, May 13, 2014 
 Tuesday, May 27, 2014 
 Tuesday, June 10, 2014 
 Thursday, June 26, 2014 
 Tuesday, July 22, 2014 
 Tuesday, August 12, 2014 
 Tuesday, August 26, 2014 
 Tuesday, September 9, 2014 
 Tuesday, September 23, 2014 
 Tuesday, October 14, 2014 
 Tuesday, October 28, 2014 
 Tuesday, November 18, 2014 
 Tuesday, December 9, 2014 

 
* Workshop dates may be added throughout the year at the discretion of the Board.  
 
 Board Room Accessibility:  The Madera Unified School District encourages those with disabilities 

to participate fully in the public meeting process.  If you need a disability-related modification or 
accommodation to participate in the public meeting, please contact the Office of the Superintendent 
at 559-675-4500 extension 220 at least 48 hours before the scheduled Board of Trustees meeting 
so that we may make every reasonable effort to accommodate you. [Government Code § 54954.2; 
Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990, § 202 (42 U.S.C. § 12132).] 


